SAINT JOHN SCHOOL

CARDINALS

2018-2019 SJS 1/2 GRADE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE

TIME

EVENT / OPPONENT

Sun, Nov 18,_2?[8

| Sun, Nov 25, 2018

Noon-1:30pm l Practice
Noon-1:30pm Practice

1

LOCATION

Warren, 90 Washi@on St, Wellesley

Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley

Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley

Sun, March 3 2019

| Sun, Dec 2, 2018 Noon-1:30pm Practice
Sun, Dec 9, 2018 Noon-1pm Game Saint Teresa Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley |
Fri, Dec 14,2018 |  6-7pm Practice 'SPPC, 10 Atwood St, Wellesley
Sun, Dec 16, 2018 3-4pm Game Saint Benedicts Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley
Fri, Jan 4, 2019 . B 6:15-7:15pm Practice East Middle School, 90 Oak S‘L_Natick
Sun,Jan6,2019 | Noon-1pm Game @ Jackson School 200 Jackson Road, Newton
Fri, Jan 11, 2019 6:15-7:15pm Practice East Middle School, 90 Oak St, Natick
Sun, Jan 13, 2019 Noon-1pm | Game St. Columbkilles Warren, 90 Wﬁngton St, Wellesley
Fri, Jan 25,2019 | 6:15-7:15pm | Practice | East Middle School, 90 Oak St, Natick
Sun, Jan 27, 2019 11:30-12:30pm | Game Our Lady Academy Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley
i Fri, Feb, 1 2019 S:FJ:lSpm Practice East Middle School, 90 Oak St, Natick
| Sun, Feb 3, 2019 Noon-1pm Game @ Holy Name 535 West Roxbury Pkwy, West RoxT)Ilry
Fri, Feb 8, 2019 6:15-7:15pm Practice o East Middle School, 90 Oak St, Natick
Sun, Feb 10, 2019 Noon-1pm Game @ Saint Mary 67 Harvard Street, Brookline

1pm-2pm

Game @ Mount Alvernia

20 Manet Road, Chestnut Hill




